Smart contemporary
breakout seating.
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Barker with
Timber Base

140KG

WARRANTY:
FOR NORMAL
INDOOR USE

MADE IN ITALY

UPHOLSTERED
IN NEW ZEALAND

RECOMMENDED
MAXIMUM
USER WEIGHT

GREENGUARD
GOLD CERTIFIED*

*Product Certified for Low Chemical
Emissions: UL.com/GG UL2818

THIS HIGH-COMFORT VISITOR
CHAIR OFFERS STYLE AND

VERSATILITY FOR HOSPITALITY,
MEETING OR CASUAL SEATING.

Barker with Sled Base

DIMENSIONS:
Barker Sled Base

Barker Stork Base
Barker 4-point Base
Barker Swivel 4-point Base
Barker 5-star Swivel Base
Barker 4-star Swivel Base

Barker Timber Base

Overall height

825mm
835mm
850mm
850mm
Variable
850mm
825mm

Barker with 4-point Base

Overall width
630mm
630mm
680mm
680mm
730mm
820mm
630mm

Barker with 5-star .
Swivel Base

Overall depth

610mm
610mm
680mm
680mm
730mm
820mm
610mm

455mm
465mm
480mm
480mm
Variable
480mm
455mm

Seat height

info@ergostyle.co.nz

03 366 8810

Christchurch showroom now located at
1091 Ferry Road, Ferrymead

Genius

Co-Working





