

Smart contemporary breakout seating.

BARKER



THIS HIGH-COMFORT VISITOR
CHAIR OFFERS STYLE AND
VERSATILITY FOR HOSPITALITY,
MEETING OR CASUAL SEATING.

Barker with 4-point Base

Barker with 5-star Swivel Base

10YR	WARRANTY: FOR NORMAL INDOOR USE



140KG	RECOMMENDE MAXIMUM USER WEIGHT

GREENGUARD	GOLD CERTIFIED

*Product Certified for Low Chemical Emissions: UL.com/GG UL2818

DIMENSIONS:	Overall height	Overall width	Overall depth	Seat height
Barker Sled Base	825mm	630mm	610mm	455mm
Barker Stork Base	835mm	630mm	610mm	465mm
Barker 4-point Base	850mm	680mm	680mm	480mm
Barker Swivel 4-point Base	850mm	680mm	680mm	480mm
Barker 5-star Swivel Base	Variable	730mm	730mm	Variable
Barker 4-star Swivel Base	850mm	820mm	820mm	480mm
Barker Timber Base	825mm	630mm	610mm	455mm